



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5033/2007 & CM APPL. 3214/2026**

NAWAL KISHOREPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

UOI & ORSRespondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

% **16.07.2026**

Be listed on 25.09.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

JULY 16, 2026/RS